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Name Position Number Email

Tania Sung Assistant Director lilychouchou@gmail.com Scenic Prelim 10/16/14
Sam Vawter Scenic Designer 541.980.8026 samuel_vawter@emerson.edu Scenic Final 11/6/14
Becky Thorogood Costume Designer 203.216.9281 rebecca_thorogood@emerson.edu Cost. Prelim 10/16/14
Ben Rehm Lighting Designer 831.917.0658 benjaminrehm@gmail.com Cost. Final 11/6/14
Taylor Ness Assosicate Lighting Designer 585.259.9222 tnesslx@gmail.com LX Prelim 11/13/14
Nathan Leigh Sound Designer LX Final 12/4/14
Ron DeMarco Props Master 617.543.1874 ron_de_marco@emerson.edu Sound Prelim 11/13/14
Kaylee D'Amico Dramaturg Sound Final 12/4/14
Victoria Masteller Assistant Dramaturg 484.366.7970 ME/PSE Prelim 11/20/14
Séan Swords Stage Manager 631.525.6715 sean.m.swords@gmail.com ME/PSE Final 12/11/14
Charlotte Morrill 1st Assistant Stage Manager 734.904.1244 c_knoerlmorrill@emerson.edu Production Schedule
Jessica Kemp 2nd Assistant Stage Manager 518.578.6085 jessica_kemp@emerson.edu 1st Rehearsal 1/12/15
Darian Clogston Production Assistant 425.583.7374 darian_clogston@emerson.edu Load In 2/16/15
Ryan McDonald Production Assistant 908.327.1722 ryan_mcdonald@me.com Dry Tech 2/20/15
Cate Agis Production Supervisor 508.768.5522 catherine.agis@gmail.com Tech 2/21 - 2/25
Taylor Starr Asst. Production Supervisor 914.417.5699 taylor_starr@emerson.edu Performance Schedule
Paul Hoover Company Manager paul_hoover@emerson.edu Perf. #1 2/26/15 10am
Keith Cornelius Technical Director 617.824.8792 keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Perf. #2 2/27/15 10am
Brian Lehr Asst. Technical Director 914.714.0389 brian_lehr@emerson.edu Perf. #3 2/28'15 2pm
Sam Penninipede Paint Charge 516.592.8413 samantha_penninipede@emerson.edu Perf. #4 2/28'15 8pm
Brian Choinski Wardrobe Supervisor 860.977.4717 brian.choinski@gmail.com Perf. #5 3/1/14 8pm
Colin Landeck Master Electrician Post Production
Cameron Mostoufi Master Electrician cameron_mostoufi@emerson.edu Strike 3/1/15
Jeremy Stein Assistant Master Electrician Post. Prod. Mtg. tbd
Emerson Stage Staff Production Meetings
Benny Sato Ambush Producing Director 617.824.8714 benny_ambush@emerson.edu Concept Meeting 9/21 10am
David Colfer General Manager 617.824.8366 david_colfer@emerson.edu Budget Meeting 10/24 10am
Megan Wygant Assistant to the General Manager 617.824.8780 megan_wygant@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11/7 10am
Dan Burmester Production Manager 617.824.3095 daniel_burmester@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11/14 10am
Mary Harkins Head of  Design/Technology 617.824.8264 mary_harkins@emerson.edu Production Meeting 11/21 10am
Janie Howland Scenic Design Advisor 617.771.9243 jane_howland@emerson.edu

Joe Keener Scenic Artist Advisor 617.824.8780 joe.keener3@gmail.com

Ronald De Marco Props Master/Advisor 617.543.1874 ronald_de_marco@emerson.edu

Lisa Guild Assistant Props Master lisa.guild@gmail.com

Merrily Murray-Walsh Costume Design Advisor 617.824.8380 merrily_murraywalsh@emerson.edu

Scott Pinkney Lighting Design Advisor 508.274.7811 scott_pinkney@emerson.edu

Arshan Gailus Sound Design Advisor arshan@arshangailus.com

Andrew Will Sound Technician 603-340-3246 adwill9@yahoo.com

Debra Acquavella Head of  Stage/Production Management 617.824.8813 debra_acquavella@emerson.edu

Sarah Spollett Master Carpenter 617-824-3787 sarah_spollett@emerson.edu

Debra Krasa Costume Shop Business Manager 617.824.8381 debra_krasa@emerson.edu

Richelle Murray Costume Shop Supervisor 617.824.8380 r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu

Robert Duffley Dramaturgy Advisor robert.duffley@gmail.com

Whitney Dibo Dramaturgy Advisor whitney.dibo@gmail.com

For more info please visit: 
esproduction.org

Design/Budget

Design Presentation/ 
Production Meeting

12/5 11:15am

Critical Dates
Megan Sandberg- 
Zakian Director 646.734.4504 megansz@gmail.com


